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EBT Masters 2018 — vysledky muzi

Name
Richard Teece
Jari Ratia
Markus Jansson
Christopher Sloan
Francois Louw
Daniél Fransson
Cameron Weier
Pontus Andersson

Name

Jari Ratia
Richard Teece
Markus Jansson
Daniél Fransson
Christopher Sloan
Cameron Weier
Pontus Andersson
Francois Louw

Name

Richard Teece
Jari Ratia

Pontus Andersson
Markus Jansson
Cameron Weier
Christopher Sloan
Daniél Fransson
Francois Louw

Name
Jari Ratia
Pontus Andersson

Name
Richard Teece

Pontus Andersson

Round 1
Fed
ENG 231
FIN 202
SWE 184
IRE 215
SAF 192
SWE 200
USA 198
SWE 183

Round 2

Game Game Game Game

Fed Starting

FIN
ENG
SWE
SWE

IRE
USA
SWE
SAF

Fed

ENG
FIN
SWE
SWE
USA
IRE
SWE
SAF

Fed
FIN

SWE

Fed

ENG
SWE

882
901
864
814
849
740
720
838

Round 3

Game Game Game Game

Starting

1777
1782
1640
1751
1661
1673
1677
1585

Stepladder

Game
165
194

Game
172
232

1
225
173
199
194
206
213
235
191

1
233
210
225
195
246
212
190
172

235
223
229
221
248
204
216
211

2
247
266
222
205
230
247
267
214

2
210
259
243
175
221
161
190
202

221
222
249
211
213
200
180
185

3
203
203
245
238
233
228
191
205

3
241
199
277
204
202
217
221
205

214
235
202
202
185
210
146
141

4
225
234
221
226
155
233
227
137

4
200
192
182
236
190
194
170
223

Gamel Game 2 Game 3 Game4 Total

901
882
864
849
838
814
740
720

Total

1782
1777
1751
1677
1673
1661
1640
1585

Total

2661
2642
2567
2561
2520
2457
2448
2387



© ~N o g~ R 0 ~NoO O WN R

0w ~No ok~ 0N H

R N H W

EBT Masters 2018 — vysledky zeny

Name
Sanna Pasanen
Cajsa Wegner
Vanessa Timter
Jenny Wegner
Ida Andersson
Alida Molander

Joline Persson-Planefors

Maxime de Rooij

Name

Sanna Pasanen
Jenny Wegner
Ida Andersson
Cajsa Wegner
Alida Molander
Vanessa Timter
Maxime de Rooij

Joline Persson-
Planefors

Name

Sanna Pasanen
Jenny Wegner
Maxime de Rooij
Ida Andersson
Cajsa Wegner
Vanessa Timter
Alida Molander

Joline Persson-
Planefors

Name
Jenny Wegner
Maxime de Rooij

Name
Sanna Pasanen
Jenny Wegner

Round 1
Fed
FIN 253
SWE 226
GER 236
SWE 211
SWE 227
SWE 189
SWE 185
NED 155

Round 2

Game Game Game Game

Fed Starting

FIN
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
GER
NED

SWE

Fed

FIN
SWE
NED
SWE
SWE
GER
SWE

SWE

Fed
SWE
NED

Fed
FIN
SWE

953
850
848
885
790
862
731

779

Round 3

Game Game Game Game

Starting

1795
1676
1537
1664
1620
1590
1591

1504

Stepladder

Game
204
202

Game
202
212

1
195
199
255
191
169
210
191

149

1
195
192
295
170
199
193
177

187

196
235
177
213
232
221
223
188

2
243
173
191
175
185
171
200

188

2
203
223
202
244
205
255
182

204

258
237
215
210
215
213
178
233

3
175
236
186
212
188
166
189

165

3
212
172
278
227
233
192
225

244

246
187
234
216
174
167
193
155

4
229
218
184
157
259
181
226

223

4
182
277
202
207
246
192
227

194

Gamel Game 2 Game 3 Game4 Total

953
885
862
850
848
790
779
731

Total

1795
1676
1664
1620
1591
1590
1537

1504

Total

2587
2540
2514
2512
2503
2422
2402

2333



